
WINE
RED

JOYA
RED BLEND
PORTUGAL

11TH HOUR CELLARS
PINOT NOIR
CALIFORNIA USA

UMA
MALBEC
ARGENTINA

TOM GORE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CALIFORNIA USA

ROSE

WHITE

RESERVA

6oz

$12

$14

$14

$14

BTL

$45

$50

$50

$50

9oz

$16

$18

$18

$18

JOYA
WHITE BLEND
PORTUGAL

J BOUCHON
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHILE

HESTER CREEK
PINOT GRIS
OKANAGAN CA

MANOS NEGRAS
CHARDONNAY
ARGENTINA

6oz

$12

$14

$14

$14

BTL

$45

$50

$50

$50

9oz

$16

$18

$18

$18

MUD HOUSE
SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEW ZEALAND

CAMPAGNOLA
PINOT GRIGIO
ITALY

11TH HOUR CELLARS
CHARDONNAY
CALIFORNIA USA

50TH PARALLEL ESTATE
PINOT GRIS
OKANAGAN CA

J BOUCHON
BLOCK SERIES SEMILLON
CHILE

$60

$60

$70

$70

$80

$50

$60

$60

$70

$70

RED

WHITE

CATENA
MALBEC
ARGENTINA

HESTER CREEK
CAB/MERLOT
OKANAGAN CA

LAN RESERVA
RIOJA
SPAIN

NOBLE RIDGE
MERITAGE
OKANAGAN CA

GRANT BURGE
HOLY TRINITY
AUSTRALIA

JOYA
ROSE BLEND
PORTUGAL

ARNACES
PROSECCO BRUT
ITALY

VEUVE 
CLICQUOT BRUT
FRANCE

$150$12 $45X$12 $45$16



BEER
DRAFT   20oz DOMESTIC

IMPORT/PREMIUM

ALLEY KAT BREWING
MANGOLORIAN ALE

CANMORE BREWING CO.
TEN PEAKS-PALE ALE

TABLE FOOD + DRINK
LAGER

GRIZZLY PAW BREWING CO.
ROTATIONAL TAP

FERNIE BREWING CO.
HIT THE DECK - HAZY IPA

TOOLSHED BREWING
PILSNER

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

KOKANEE

BUDWEISER

BUD LIGHT

MOLSON CANADIAN

COORS LIGHT

KOKANEE

COOLERS/CIDERS

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

STELLA ARTOIS

HEINEKEN

CORONA

GUINNESS

KILKENNY

GLUTENBERG BLONDE ALE
(GLUTEN-FREE)

$9

$9

$9

$10

$10

$7

0% ALCOHOL 
ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI

HEINEKEN 0%

CORONA 0%

$6

$6

$6

“REFRESHINGLY LOCAL”

GRIZZLY PAW BREWING CO.
POWDERHOUND-BLONDE ALE

GRIZZLY PAW BREWING CO.
BEAVERTAIL-RASPBERRY ALE

GRIZZLY PAW BREWING CO.
RUTTING ELK-RED ALE

ALLEY KAT BREWING
NEW MOON-HAZY PALE ALE

ALLEY KAT BREWING
FRUIT HOPIA-TROPICAL IPA

MARDA LOOP
RASPBERRY-WHEAT ALE

MARDA LOOP
MOUNTAINBERRY-SOUR

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

GRIZZLY PAW BREWING CO.
• GIN SQUEEZE (LOCAL)

• GRIZZLY GREYHOUND (LOCAL)

WILDLIFE DISTILLERY
• LET ‘R’ BUCK WILD MULE (LOCAL)

• RHUBARB SPRITZ (LOCAL)

STRONGBOW
APPLE CIDER

NO BOATS ON SUNDAY
APPLE CIDER

SOMERSBY
PEAR CIDER

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9


